
Enrollment Form
 [Must be two years old as of 

Ki nderGan School Year 2026-2027
 

B”H

Child’s Name:
Date of Birth:  of the current school year] 

Signature: Date: Total Tuition Committed to: $

Members of Congregration Beth Ephraim: are eligible for an addtional $1,000 discount for the school year
(2026-27). This discount is only applicable for 5 days/Full Day Preschool & Childcare option. The Membership
discounts are only eligible if the synagogue membership is paid in full for the upcoming Hebrew-Calendar year,
at the time of registration (5787). 

To secure a space for your child at KinderGan, $1,000 is due at the time of registration and will be applied to your
tuition. Deposits are non- refundable. Please submit the application form, medical form and 9 post dated
payments (9/1/26-5/1/27). The school calendar and parent’s handbook will be mailed after the registration is
processed and all outstanding fees and documents are completed.

 / / 

*Please note: Fridays are until  PM3:30

Class

Class
2 Years Old

3 Years Old

4 Years Old

2 Years Old

Extended Hours
[This is an 

additional fee on
top of tuition]

3-4 Years Old
[4 Year Olds must

come 5 days]

Preschool Pricing
Check here Days Dates                     Times

 9 am -12 pm 
 9 am -12 pm 
9 am -2:30 pm 
9 am -2:30 pm

3 Days
5 Days
3 Days
5 Days

M/W/Th
M-F
M/W/Th
M-F

3 Days
5 Days
3 Days
5 Days

M/W/Th
M-F
M/W/Th
M-F

9 am -12 pm
9 am -12 pm
9 am - 2:30 pm
9 am - 2:30 pm

Early Care
Check here Days Times Fee

Mondays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays             8 am - 9 am

8 am - 9 am
8 am - 9 am

$ 900.00
$ 900.00
$ 900.00
$ 900.00
$ 900.00

Thursdays
Fridays

8 am - 9 am
8 am - 9 am

Full Day Preschool + Childcare Pricing
Check here Days Dates Times

3 Days 
5 days

M/W/Th
M-F

8 am - 5:45 pm* 
 8 am - 5:45 pm*

I3 Days M /W/F 8 am - 5:45 pm*
I8 am - 5:45 pm* 5 days M-F

3 Days M/W/F 8 am - 5:45 pm*
5 days M-F 8 am - 5:45 pm*

10 Months
Fees Monthly

$ 1,570.00
$ 2,106.00

$15,700.00  
$21,060.00

$ 15,600.00  $ 1,560.00
$ 2,050.00

$ 15,600.00
$ 20,500.00

$ 1,560.00
$ 2,050.00

10 Months
Fees Monthly 

$ 7,500.00
$ 9,100.00
$ 9,480.00
$ 11,400.00

$ 750.00
$ 910.00
$ 948.00
$ 1,140.00

$ 7,500.00
$ 9,200.00
$ 9,580.00
$ 11,500.00

$ 750.00
$ 920.00
$ 958.00
$ 1,150.00

Late Care
Check here Days

Mondays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays          2:30 pm - 5:45 pm

Times 

2:30 pm - 5:45 pm
2:30 pm - 5:45 pm

Thursdays
Fridays

2:30 pm - 5:45 pm
2:30 pm - 3:30 pm

Fee
$2,050.00  
$2,050.00  
$2,050.00  
$2,050.00
$ 900.00

December 1st

I 
I 

I 

I 
I 

$ 20,500.00


