

Enrollment Form

Child's Name:_	
Date of Birth:	[Must be two years old as of December1st of the current school year]
	KinderGan School Year 2026-2027

	10 Months						
Class	Checkhere	Days	Dates	Times	Fees	Monthly	
2 Years Old		3 Days	M/W/Th	8am-5:45pm*	\$15,700.00	\$1,570.00	
		5 days	M-F	8am-5:45pm*	\$21,060.00	\$2,106.00	
3 Years Old		3 Days	M/W/F	8am-5:45 pm*	\$ 15,600.00	\$1,560.00	
		5 days	M-F	18 am - 5:45 pm*	\$20,500.00	\$2,050.00	
4 Years Old		3 Days	M/W/F	8am-5:45pm*	\$ 15,600.00	\$1,560.00	
		5 days	M-F	8am-5:45pm*	\$20,500.00	\$2,050.00	

*Please note: Fridays are until 3:30 PM

	10 Months						
Class	Checkhere	Days	Dates	Times	Fees	Monthly	
		3 Days	M/W/Th	9am-12pm	\$7,500.00	\$750.00	
2 Years Old		5 Days	M-F	9am-12pm	\$9,100.00	\$910.00	
		3 Days	M/W/Th	9am-2:30pm	\$ 9,480.00	\$948.00	
		5 Days	M-F	9am-2:30pm	\$11,400.00	\$1,140.00	
3-4Years Old [4Year Olds must		3 Days	M/W/Th	9am-12pm	\$7,500.00	\$750.00	
		5 Days	M-F	9am-12pm	\$9,200.00	\$920.00	
come 5 days]		3 Days	M/W/Th	9am-2:30pm	\$ 9,580.00	\$958.00	
		5 Days	M-F	9am-2:30pm	\$11,500.00	\$1,150.00	

Extended Hours	Early Care				Late Care			
[This is an	Checkhere	Days	Times	Fee	Checkhere	Days	Times	Fee
additional fee on top of tuition]		Mondays	8am-9am	\$900.00		Mondays	2:30 pm - 5:45 pm	\$2,050.00
		Tuesdays	8am-9am	\$900.00		Tuesdays	2:30 pm - 5:45 pm	\$2,050.00
		Wednesdays	8am-9am	\$900.00		Wednesdays	2:30 pm - 5:45 pm	\$2,050.00
		Thursdays	8am-9am	\$900.00		Thursdays	2:30 pm-5:45 pm	\$2,050.00
		Fridays	8am-9am	\$900.00		Fridays	2:30pm-3:30pm	\$900.00

Members of Congregration Beth Ephraim: are eligible for an additional \$1,000 discount for the school year (2026-27). This discount is only applicable for 5 days/Full Day Preschool & Childcare option. The Membership discounts are only eligible if the synagogue membership is paid in full for the **upcoming** Hebrew-Calendar year, at the time of registration (5787).

To secure a space for your child at KinderGan, \$1,000 is due at the time of registration and will be applied to your tuition. Deposits are **non-refundable**. Please submit the application form, medical form and 9 post dated payments (9/1/26-5/1/27). The school calendar and parent's handbook will be mailed after the registration is processed and all outstanding fees and documents are completed.

Signature:	Date:	/ /	_ Total Tuition Committed to: \$
Jigi latai C.	Date	//	_ Total Taltion Committee to, Ψ